	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type t (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	he fax audit number	
	(((H17000182507 3)))		ы.,
	H170001825073ABC+		
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this page.	
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (512)418-6949 Fax Number : (954)208-0845 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be annual report mailings. Enter only one email address Email Address:	SECRE FARY OF STATE used for future	
		annala 1977 - A anna an an Ar Thu annana a 1971 a annana an Array annana 1971 annan an An	
CEIVES L <b>12 8 9 6</b>	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPOR PETROCHOICE TRANSPORT, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05 Estimated Charge \$70.00		2.4
RECEIVED	PETROCHOICE TRANSPORT, INC.Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count05		

1

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

1.10

. 15

¥.

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PETROCHOICE TRANSPORT, INC.

Name of corporation - must include suffix '

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Nan	ne of Person	9899 - 1999 (4) 18 2 2 5 5 5 18 1999 (5) 18 1999 (5) 18 1997 (5) 18 19 1997 (5) 18 19
		j.	
	Firm	/Company	
		Address	
4	City/S	tate and Zip code	
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual repor	rt notification)
Les further information	concerning this matter, pl		
r or fusition mormation	concenting mas-market by	Case Care:	
	et (	)	
Name of Perso	n Arec	1 Code Daytime Tele	-phone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building		P.O. Box 6327.	
2661 Executive		Tallahassee,	FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL	. 32301	. <u>1</u>	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
570.00 Filing Fee	C \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		FI \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy-

To: Page 4 of 6

「ういろういちものないないないないないないないないないないないないない」

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE AVITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

PETROCHOICE TRANSPORT, INC.

(Enter name of convoration; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

Wisconsin		27-1445146	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (PE) number, if applicable) 12/04/2006 5.			<b>~</b> ,
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	-
	(Date first transacted business in Fl (SIZE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502		-
	1300VirginiaDrive,Suite	405.FortWashington.PA19034	
	(Principal)	uffice address)	
<b> </b>	(Curront mailing a	iddress; if different)	· · · · ·
Name and <u>stre</u>	t address of Plorida registered agent. (P.O. I	Box NOT acceptable)	
Nante:	C T Corporation System	S	5 . 1
ice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	EEA	30
	Plantation	Florida 33324	٩
	(Chy)	(Zip code)	03

紶

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Naving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place: designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

A Willow By:

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

FLOIT - WHILIS Wolass Kigwar Oniza

age 5 of 6	2017-07-12 13:57:32 CST 19542080845 From: Ranae McGra
	+ FILED
11. Name	s and business addresses of officers and/or directors: 2017 -1111
A. DIRE	s and business addresses of officers and/or directors: 2017 JUL 12 AM 90 08
	SHANL OKELLY FALLAHASSIARY OF STAT
Address:	1300 VIRGINIA DRIVE, SVITE 405 MASSEE, FLORIDA
	FORT WASHINGTON, PA 19034
	nan:
Address:	
Director:	
Director:	
Address:	
	SHANE O'KEALY
	1300 VIRGINIA DRIVE, SUITE 405
	FORT WASHINGTON, PA 19034
	ent: MICHAEL SOLITT
Address: _	1300 VIRGINIA BRIVE, SVITE 405
	FORT WASHINGTON, PA 1903Y
	CHRISTOPHLE LAWS
•	1300 VIRGINIA DRIVE, SUITE 405, FORT WASHINGTON, PA 19034
Treasurer:	CA RISTOPHER LAWS
Address:	1300 VIEGINIA DRIVE, SUITE 405, FORT WASHINGTON, PA 19034
NOTE: II	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
	Signature of Director or Officer
are true an a third deg	or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein d that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes rec felony as provided for in \$.817.155, P.S.
13. 4	MICHAEL SOLITT, V.P.

•

To:

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



To: Page 6 of 6

2017-07-12 13:57:32 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

# United States of America State of Wisconsin

## DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

### Division of Corporate & Consumer Services

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Mary Ann McCoshen, Administrator of the Division of Corporate and Consumer Services, Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that

### PETROCHOICE TRANSPORT, INC.

is a domestic corporation or a domestic limited liability company organized under the laws of this state and that its date of incorporation or organization is December 4, 2006.

I further certify that said corporation or limited liability company has, within its most recently completed report year, filed an annual report required under ss. 180.1622, 180.1921, 181.1622 or 183.0120 Wis. Stats., and that it has not filed articles of dissolution.



<u>.</u>

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department on July 11, 2017.

MARY ANN MCCOSHEN, Administrator Division of Corporate and Consumer Services Department of Financial Institutions

DFI/Corp/33

### To validate the authenticity of this certificate

Visit this web address: http://www.wdfi.org/apps/ccs/verify/ Enter this code: 203448-656D36C6



ILE